Judging results: Percheron

Rank Tag ID Exhibitor

1 189 KELVIN EGAN

2 191 William Barron

3 190 KELVIN EGAN

141. Percheron Filly Foaled In 2014 Shown On A Halter
1 187 CALVIN LIPSETT

2 194 William Barron

3 193 ERIC CHRETIEN

4 192 DAVID MCOUATT

5 189 KELVIN EGAN

6 191 William Barron

Address

140. Percheron Brood Mare Mare That Shows Evidence Of Having Foal In Current Year

LOW, QC
Kettieby, ON
LOW, QC

Carp Agricultural Society

Animal

EGAN HOME ICE'S LOTTIE
Knox First Start Acres Gemini
LUCAS LEAH

142. Percheron Filly Foaled In 2013

SCHOMBERG, ON
Kettleby, ON
BERTHIER, QC
BRAESIDE, ON
LOW, QC

Kettleby, ON

GLENCAL GORDYS KATTRINA
Windy Hill Nevada

ERIC ENCORE ALICE

DM Braeside Farms Bella

Egan Home Deidra

DB'S Gordy's Niki

1 CHRIS BUSHELL AYLESFORD, NS

2 KELVIN EGAN LOwW, QC

143, Percheron Filly Foaled In 2012

1 192 DAVID MCOUATT BRAESIDE, ON CURRIER'S SHAWNA

2 187 CALVIN LIPSETT SCHOMBERG, ON DB'S LILLY

3 186 DAVID YUNGBLUT GOWANSTOWN, ON GRADONDALE MITM LILY LYN
4 196 Carole Lebeault Mascouche, QC FERME LEVERT SHANNON
144. Percheron Filly Foaled In 2011

1 188 CHRIS BUSHELL AYLESFORD, NS Belle Ryan Bobby Sue

2 187 CALVIN LIPSETT SCHOMBERG, ON GLENCAL GORDY'S CASSANDRA
3 198 Bill Stokes Moffat, ON Suseland Farm Jordan

4 201 WISHE/BRENT BUSH/BEXSON KAHNAWAKE, QC Silver Run Fancy Girl

5 200 TERRY SPRATT SPENCERVILLE, ON DM BRAESIDE FARMS FAITH
6 199 TERRY SPRATT SPENCERVILLE, ON RE-JO ACRES GENIE

145. Percheron Yeld Mare Foaled In 2010 - 2005

1 189 KELVIN EGAN LOW, QC EGAN HOME ICE'S RYANN

2 201 WISHE/BRENT BUSH/BEXSON KAHNAWAKE, QC RYAN DAY WIXOM MINT

3 198 Bill Stokes Moffat, ON Elkview May 10

4 204 Jesse Blanchard Carleton Place, ON LE-MAR'S LADYS KAYLEEN

5 200 TERRY SPRATT SPENCERVILLE, ON EYEBRIGHTS AIMEE

6 205 TODD GRIER LANSDOWNE, ON DIAMOND LANES KINGS CLAIRITY
7 206 TODD GRIER LANSDOWNE, ON GRIER BRAVO LILY

8 199 TERRY SPRATT SPENCERVILLE, ON HF HUNTERS JENNA

9 186 DAVID YUNGBLUT GOWANSTOWN, ON STEVEN'S MACY'S MADISON
10 202 BILL GRIER LANSDOWNE, ON Bunny

11 203 DAVID YUNGBLUT GOWANSTOWN, ON GLENCAL GORDY'S JOLENE
12 196 Carole Lebeault Mascouche, QC KIRBY FARMS JUNE

146. Percheron Aged Yeld Mare 9 Years Or Older

1 193 ERIC CHRETIEN
2 202 BILL GRIER
3 BILL GRIER

BERTHIER, QC
LANSDOWNE, ON
LANSDOWNE, ON

BLACKVIEW DAWNS WILLOW
Sunshine

147. Percheron Stallion Foaled In 2014 Shown On A Halter

1 191 William Barron

Kettieby, ON

148. Percheron Stallion Foaled In 2013
1 CALVIN LIPSETT

SCHOMBERG, ON

DB'S Newt

149. Percheron Stallion Foaled In 2012
1 193 ERIC CHRETIEN

BERTHIER, QC

ERIC REVOLVER

152. Percheron Junior Showmanship. Ages 7 to 13 Years Old at January 1, 2014

1 189 KELVIN EGAN

2 207 PAUL & GREG BOURBONNAIS

LOW, QC
METCALFE, ON

Dry Egan
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Judging results: Percheron Carp Agricultural Society

153. Percheron Showmanship Class. Ages 14 - 20 Years of Age at January 1st, 2014
1 193 ERIC CHRETIEN BERTHIER, QC Vicky Chrétien
2 KELVIN EGAN LOW, QC

154. Percheron Get Of Sire. THREE ANIMALS ANY AGE. EACH ANIMAL MUST HAVE BEEN SHOWN IN THEIR OWN SINGLE CLASS. AT LEASTC
1 189 KELVIN EGAN LOW, QC ROBINLAWN'S BLACK ICE
2 191 William Barron Kettleby, ON D&D's Gordy

155. Percheron Progeny Of Dam. TWO ANIMALS ANY AGE, PROGENCY OF DAM. EACH ANIMAL. MUST HAVE BEEN SHOWN IN THEIR OWN SIp
1 193 ERIC CHRETIEN BERTHIER, QC STARVIEWS CELENA LYN

156. Percheron Stallion And Three Mares. EACH ANINAL MUST HAVE BEEN SHOWN IN THEIR OWN SINGLE CLASS. EACH ANINAL MUST BE O
1 191 William Barron Kettleby, ON Na

159. Percheron Light Draft Mare Or Gelding 4 Yrs Or Older
1 201 WISHE/BRENT BUSH/BEXSON KAHNAWAKE, QC Spyder
2 207 PAUL & GREG BOURBONNAIS METCALFE, ON

160. Percheron Heavy Draft Mare Or Gelding 4 Yrs Or Older

1 207 PAUL & GREG BOURBONNAIS METCALFE, ON
2 205 TODD GRIER LANSDOWNE, ON
3 206 TODD GRIER LANSDOWNE, ON

161. Percheron Purebred Team Of Mares Must Be Owned Registered In Name Of Exhibitor

1 CALVIN LIPSETT SCHOMBERG, ON

2 205 TODD GRIER LANSDOWNE, ON

3 200 TERRY SPRATT SPENCERVILLE, ON HPF SUGAR LADY
4 202 BILL GRIER LANSDOWNE, ON BUNNY & HEID!

5 198 Bill Stokes Moffat, ON aa

6 189 KELVIN EGAN LOW, QC
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Judging results: Heavy Horse

Rank Tag ID

Exhibitor

Address

Carp Agricultural Society

Animal

126. All Breed Purebred Mare Cart Class

198
206
201

199
222
202
173
211
154

OO0 WN

301. Draft Clydesdale Team Of Mares Or Geldings

241
159
168
240
170
165
155

oo bH WON =

CALVIN LIPSETT

Bill Stokes

TODD GRIER

WISHE/BRENT BUSH/BEXSON
ALLEN GEORGE

TERRY SPRATT

GORDON NESBITT

BILL GRIER

Robert Brander

MICHAEL & CLAUDINE SMITH
STEVE ROBERTSON

SCHOMBERG, ON
Moffat, ON
LANSDOWNE, ON
KAHNAWAKE, QC
BISHOPTON, QC
SPENCERVILLE, ON
BRAESIDE, ON
LANSDOWNE, ON
Caledon, ON
POTSDAM, NY
LISTOWEL, ON

SARA HAYES

PAT & JANET ALLARD
JOHN & ANN NEWELL
Andrew Sangster

ALLEN GEORGE

DAVID & MARGO CARSON
DARLENE HUGHES

CHARTERS SETTLEMENT, NB
CHAPEAU, QC

RICHMOND, ON

Williamstown, ON
BISHOPTON, QC

LISTOWEL, ON

UXBRIDGE, ON

Pennwoods Sarah Lee
Claire

Silver Run Fancy Girl
HPF Sugar Lady

SUNSHINE
Willow way jersey

Willow Way Jive

Cash and Mike

Rocket & William
thunder

2

N/A

302. Draft Percheron Team Of Mares Or Geldings

205
243

208
207
242
202
186

OO A WN =

TODD GRIER

KEVIN WILSON

CALVIN LIPSETT

DON & RICHARD ROBERTSON
PAUL & GREG BOURBONNAIS
Charlie Brophy

BILL GRIER

DAVID YUNGBLUT

LANSDOWNE, ON
VANKLEEK HILL, ON
SCHOMBERG, ON
LINDSAY, ON
METCALFE, ON
Richmond, ON
LANSDOWNE, ON
GOWANSTOWN, ON

JOLENE & MADISON

I303. Draft Belgian Team Of Mares Or Geldings

239
244
212
246
211
237
238
245

DO P WN -

TED ENGLISH

JEAN-FRANCOIS PROVOST
STEWART & BRIAN CRABB

RANDY NICOL

MICHAEL & CLAUDINE SMITH
MURRAY & NANCY STEAD & FAMILY
ALLAN FOSTER

LAWRENCE KELLY

SUNDERLAND, ON
CALIXA-LAVALLEE, QC
STITTSVILLE, ON
COPENHAGEN, NY
POTSDAM, NY
LANARK, ON

NORTH GOWER, ON
BROCKVILLE, ON

304. Clydesdale Four Horse Team Of Registered Mares

1 173
2 152
3 154

Robert Brander
LEE SMITH
STEVE ROBERTSON

Caledon, ON
LYNDEN, ON
LISTOWEL, ON

305. Percheron Four Horse Team Of Registered Mares

1 205
2 199
3 198
4 202

TODD GRIER
TERRY SPRATT
Bill Stokes

BILL GRIER

LANSDOWNE, ON
SPENCERVILLE, ON
Moffat, ON
LANSDOWNE, ON

306. Belgian Four Horse Team Of Registered Mares

1 222
2 211

GORDON NESBITT
MICHAEL & CLAUDINE SMITH

BRAESIDE, ON
POTSDAM, NY

307. Ladies Cart Class Clydesdale Judged On 60 Ability And 40 Appearance

165
168
241
152
170

NP WON-=-

2014-11-24, 03:35 PM

DAVID & MARGO CARSON
JOHN & ANN NEWELL
SARA HAYES

LEE SMITH

ALLEN GEORGE

LISTOWEL, ON

RICHMOND, ON

CHARTERS SETTLEMENT, NB
LYNDEN, ON

BISHOPTON, QC
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Carp Agricultural Society

6 185 LESLIE & MARK HAMILTON VARS, ON N/A

6 173 Robert Brander Caledon, ON Unknown
6 154 STEVE ROBERTSON LISTOWEL, ON Bonnie

6 155 DARLENE HUGHES UXBRIDGE, ON N/A

6 172 REGINALD WYNES PETITCODIAC, NB Starlane Dillon
6 240 Andrew Sangster Williamstown, ON William

6 182 RAY MCLAUGHLIN HALEY STATION, ON Ray

6 Pierre Cotnoir Ascot Corner, QC

308. Ladies Cart Class Percheron Judged On 60 Ability And 40 Appearance

1 201 WISHE/BRENT BUSH/BEXSON KAHNAWAKE, QC

2 CALVIN LIPSETT SCHOMBERG, ON

3 243 KEVIN WILSON VANKLEEK HILL, ON

4 205 TODD GRIER LANSDOWNE, ON

5 208 DON & RICHARD ROBERTSON LINDSAY, ON Willowdale Farms
6 202 BILL GRIER LANSDOWNE, ON BUNNY
6 186 DAVID YUNGBLUT GOWANSTOWN, ON JOLENE
309. Ladies Cart Class Belgian Judged On 60 Ability And 40 Appearance

1 244 JEAN-FRANCOIS PROVOST CALIXA-LAVALLEE, QC BUD

2 239 TED ENGLISH SUNDERLAND, ON Horse

3 246 RANDY NICOL COPENHAGEN, NY

4 211 MICHAEL & CLAUDINE SMITH POTSDAM, NY

5 222 GORDON NESBITT BRAESIDE, ON

6 237 MURRAY & NANCY STEAD & FAMILY LANARK, ON

6 238 ALLAN FOSTER NORTH GOWER, ON

6 245 LAWRENCE KELLY BROCKVILLE, ON

310. Spike Hitch Clydesdale

1 168 JOHN & ANN NEWELL RICHMOND, ON

2 182 RAY MCLAUGHLIN HALEY STATION, ON
3 170 ALLEN GEORGE BISHOPTON, QC

4 159 PAT & JANET ALLARD CHAPEAU, QC

311. Spike Hitch Percheron

1 208 DON & RICHARD ROBERTSON LINDSAY, ON

2 205 TODD GRIER LANSDOWNE, ON

3 198 Bill Stokes Moffat, ON

4 199 TERRY SPRATT SPENCERVILLE, ON
5 202 BILL GRIER LANSDOWNE, ON

312. Spike Hitch Belgian

1 247 PIERRE GAGNON

2 244 JEAN-FRANCOIS PROVOST

3 212 STEWART & BRIAN CRABB

4 246 RANDY NICOL

5 222 GORDON NESBITT

6 237 MURRAY & NANCY STEAD & FAMILY
6 21 MICHAEL & CLAUDINE SMITH

6 238 ALLAN FOSTER

6 245 LAWRENCE KELLY

CARIGNAN, QC
CALIXA-LAVALLEE, QC
STITTSVILLE, ON
COPENHAGEN, NY
BRAESIDE, ON
LANARK, ON
POTSDAM, NY

NORTH GOWER, ON
BROCKVILLE, ON

313. Four Horse Team Clydesdale

1 165 DAVID & MARGO CARSON
2 168 JOHN & ANN NEWELL

3 241 SARA HAYES

4 170 ALLEN GEORGE

LISTOWEL, ON
RICHMOND, ON

CHARTERS SETTLEMENT, NB

BISHOPTON, QC

314. Four Horse Team Percheron

1 208 DON & RICHARD ROBERTSON
2 CALVIN LIPSETT

3 205 TODD GRIER

4 207 PAUL & GREG BOURBONNAIS
5 201 WISHE/BRENT BUSH/BEXSON
6 202 BILL GRIER

LINDSAY, ON
SCHOMBERG, ON
LANSDOWNE, ON
METCALFE, ON
KAHNAWAKE, QC
LANSDOWNE, ON
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Judging results: Heavy Horse Carp Agricultural Society

315. Four Horse Team Belgians

1 239 TED ENGLISH SUNDERLAND, ON
2 247 PIERRE GAGNON CARIGNAN, QC

3 212 STEWART & BRIAN CRABB STITTSVILLE, ON

4 246 RANDY NICOL COPENHAGEN, NY
5 237 MURRAY & NANCY STEAD & FAMILY LANARK, ON

6 222 GORDON NESBITT BRAESIDE, ON

6 238 ALLAN FOSTER NORTH GOWER, ON
6 245 LAWRENCE KELLY BROCKUVILLE, ON

316. North American Six Horse Hitch Classic Class Six Horse Team Open

1 243 KEVIN WILSON VANKLEEK HILL, ON
2 239 TED ENGLISH SUNDERLAND, ON
3 165 DAVID & MARGO CARSON LISTOWEL, ON

4 CALVIN LIPSETT SCHOMBERG, ON

5 247 PIERRE GAGNON CARIGNAN, QC

6 168 JOHN & ANN NEWELL RICHMOND, ON

7 207 PAUL & GREG BOURBONNAIS METCALFE, ON

8 205 TODD GRIER LANSDOWNE, ON

9 173 Robert Brander Caledon, ON

10 182 RAY MCLAUGHLIN HALEY STATION, ON
11 201 WISHE/BRENT BUSH/BEXSON KAHNAWAKE, QC
12 208 DON & RICHARD ROBERTSON LINDSAY, ON

13 212 STEWART & BRIAN CRABB STITTSVILLE, ON

14 241 SARA HAYES CHARTERS SETTLEMENT, NB
15 152 LEE SMITH LYNDEN, ON

16 199 TERRY SPRATT SPENCERVILLE, ON
17 170 ALLEN GEORGE BISHOPTON, QC

18 159 PAT & JANET ALLARD CHAPEAU, QC

19 154 STEVE ROBERTSON LISTOWEL, ON

20 202 BILL GRIER LANSDOWNE, ON
21 237 MURRAY & NANCY STEAD & FAMILY LANARK, ON

22 222 GORDON NESBITT BRAESIDE, ON

23 245 LAWRENCE KELLY BROCKVILLE, ON
24 211 MICHAEL & CLAUDINE SMITH POTSDAM, NY

25 198 Bill Stokes Moffat, ON

317. Eight Horse Team Open Horses Must Have Shown In 2 Previous Classes On Saturday

1 247 PIERRE GAGNON CARIGNAN, QC

2 CALVIN LIPSETT SCHOMBERG, ON
3 245 LAWRENCE KELLY BROCKVILLE, ON
4 170 ALLEN GEORGE BISHOPTON, QC

350. Commercial Single Mare Or Gelding Hitched To A Wagon Light
1 251 SHAWN FINDLAY KARS, ON George
2 250 SHAWN FINDLAY KARS, ON Rosco

351. Commercial Single Mare Or Gelding Hitched To A Wagon Heavy

1 250 SHAWN FINDLAY KARS, ON Syd
2 249 David Aumond Maniwaki, QC

3 248 Daniel Aumond Maniwaki, QC

.352. Commercial Tandem Hitch To A Wagon

1 NORM & NANCY PLUME CARDINAL, ON

2 250 SHAWN FINDLAY KARS, ON George & Rosco
3 249 David Aumond Maniwaki, QC

4 248 Daniel Aumond Maniwaki, QC

354, Commercial Troika Hitch

1 NORM & NANCY PLUME CARDINAL, ON

2 250 SHAWN FINDLAY KARS, ON Syd & Jim & Luke
3 249 David Aumond Maniwaki, QC

355. Commercial Team Hitchedheavy. EXHIBITORS MUST BE A MEMBER OF THE OTTAWA VALLEY COMMERCIAL HORSE ASSOCIATION.

1 250
2 249
3 248

2014-11-24, 03:35 PM

SHAWN FINDLAY
David Aumond
Daniel Aumond

KARS, ON
Maniwaki, QC
Maniwaki, QC
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356. Commercial Team Hitched Light

1 250 SHAWN FINDLAY KARS, ON Rosco & Lady

2 NORM & NANCY PLUME CARDINAL, ON

357. Commercial Team Hitched Driven By A Lady Judged 60 Driving And 40 Appearance

1 250 SHAWN FINDLAY KARS, ON Rosco & George
2 NORM & NANCY PLUME CARDINAL, ON

3 249 David Aumond Maniwaki, QC Noire

377. Commercial Yearling Foaled In 2012

1 NORM & NANCY PLUME CARDINAL, ON

379. Commercial Mare Or Gelding 3 Years Over Light

1 NORM & NANCY PLUME CARDINAL, ON

2 251 SHAWN FINDLAY KARS, ON George

3 David Aumond Maniwaki, QC

4 David Aumond Maniwaki, QC

380. Commercial Mare Or Gelding 3 Years Over Heavy

1 251 SHAWN FINDLAY KARS, ON Syd

2 Daniel Aumond Maniwaki, QC

3 250 SHAWN FINDLAY KARS, ON Luke

4 Daniel Aumond Maniwaki, QC

381. Commercial Ladies Vintage Cart Class 30 Costume 30 Hitch 40 Driving Ability

1 250 SHAWN FINDLAY KARS, ON George

2 David Aumond Maniwaki, QC

383. Commercial Junior Drive Boys And Girls 13 18 Years Old 1st Of January Current Year Accompanied By Capable Adult Driver
1 250 SHAWN FINDLAY KARS, ON Rosco & Lady

2 249 David Aumond Maniwaki, QC Abby

384. Commercial Unicorn Hitch

1 NORM & NANCY PLUME CARDINAL, ON

2 250 SHAWN FINDLAY KARS, ON Jim & George & Rosco
3 249 David Aumond Maniwaki, QC

385. Commercial Four Horse Hitch Horses Must Have Shown In 2 Previous Classes

1 250 SHAWN FINDLAY KARS, ON Lady & Rosco & Syd & Jim
2 249 David Aumond Maniwaki, QC

400. Men’s cart class, Clydesdale

1 168 JOHN & ANN NEWELL RICHMOND, ON

2 165 DAVID & MARGO CARSON LISTOWEL, ON Rock

3 170 ALLEN GEORGE BISHOPTON, QC general

4 241 SARA HAYES CHARTERS SETTLEMENT, NB Gunner

6 185 LESLIE & MARK HAMILTON VARS, ON N/A

6 154 STEVE ROBERTSON LISTOWEL, ON Nan

6 155 DARLENE HUGHES UXBRIDGE, ON N/A

6 182 RAY MCLAUGHLIN HALEY STATION, ON Luke

6 152 LEE SMITH LYNDEN, ON

6 Pierre Cotnoir Ascot Corner, QC

401. Men's cart class, Percheron

1 CALVIN LIPSETT SCHOMBERG, ON

2 208 DON & RICHARD ROBERTSON LINDSAY, ON Willowdale Farms
3 198 Bill Stokes Moffat, ON Pennwoods Sarah Lee
4 199 TERRY SPRATT SPENCERVILLE, ON HPF Sugar Lady
6 243 KEVIN WILSON VANKLEEK HILL, ON

6 202 BILL GRIER LANSDOWNE, ON BUNNY

6 201 WISHE/BRENT BUSH/BEXSON KAHNAWAKE, QC

6 186 DAVID YUNGBLUT GOWANSTOWN, ON JOLENE

402. Men's cart class, Belgian
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1 247 PIERRE GAGNON CARIGNAN, QC n.a.

2 212 STEWART & BRIAN CRABB STITTSVILLE, ON

3 246 RANDY NICOL COPENHAGEN, NY

4 211 MICHAEL & CLAUDINE SMITH POTSDAM, NY

6 237 MURRAY & NANCY STEAD & FAMILY LANARK, ON

6 239 TED ENGLISH SUNDERLAND, ON Horse
6 238 ALLAN FOSTER NORTH GOWER, ON

6 245 LAWRENCE KELLY BROCKUVILLE, ON

403. Clydesdale single tandem, hitched to a cart

1 LEE SMITH LYNDEN, ON

2 173 Robert Brander Caledon, ON Unknown
3 168 JOHN & ANN NEWELL RICHMOND, ON

4 170 ALLEN GEORGE BISHOPTON, QC senior

404. Percheron single tandem, hitched to a cart. .

1 208
2 205
3 202

DON & RICHARD ROBERTSON
TODD GRIER
BILL GRIER

405. Belgian single tandem, hitched to a cart

1 211
2 245
3 222

MICHAEL & CLAUDINE SMITH
LAWRENCE KELLY
GORDON NESBITT

LINDSAY, ON
LANSDOWNE, ON
LANSDOWNE, ON

Willowdale Farms

BUNNY & SUNSHINE

POTSDAM, NY
BROCKVILLE, ON
BRAESIDE, ON

406. Open Troika Hitch

1
2 170

182
168
159
165
170

LAWRENCE KELLY

BROCKUVILLE, ON

ALLEN GEORGE BISHOPTON, QC thunder
407. Team Clydesdale horses hitched to a 4 wheeled vehicle

RAY MCLAUGHLIN HALEY STATION, ON Luke

JOHN & ANN NEWELL RICHMOND, ON

PAT & JANET ALLARD CHAPEAU, QC

DAVID & MARGO CARSON LISTOWEL, ON 2

ALLEN GEORGE BISHOPTON, QC thunder

DARLENE HUGHES UXBRIDGE, ON N/A

DO WN -

155

408. Team Percheron horses hitched to a 4 wheeled vehicle

243
207
205
199
208
202

DAL WN =

KEVIN WILSON

PAUL & GREG BOURBONNAIS
TODD GRIER

TERRY SPRATT

DON & RICHARD ROBERTSON
BILL GRIER

VANKLEEK HILL, ON
METCALFE, ON
LANSDOWNE, ON
SPENCERVILLE, ON
LINDSAY, ON
LANSDOWNE, ON

Jenna and Genie
Willowdale Farms
BUNNY, LADY

409. Team Belgian horses hitched to a 4 wheeled vehicle

212
239
244
246
237
222
211
238
245

DO WN =

STEWART & BRIAN CRABB
TED ENGLISH
JEAN-FRANCOIS PROVOST
RANDY NICOL

MURRAY & NANCY STEAD & FAMILY

GORDON NESBITT

MICHAEL & CLAUDINE SMITH
ALLAN FOSTER

LAWRENCE KELLY

STITTSVILLE, ON
SUNDERLAND, ON
CALIXA-LAVALLEE, QC
COPENHAGEN, NY
LANARK, ON
BRAESIDE, ON
POTSDAM, NY

NORTH GOWER, ON
BROCKVILLE, ON

horse
BUD

410. Open junior drive team -must be hitched to 4-wheel vehicle

154
205
238
170
211
159
245

DO WN =

2014-11-24, 03:35 PM

STEVE ROBERTSON

TODD GRIER

ALLAN FOSTER

ALLEN GEORGE

MICHAEL & CLAUDINE SMITH
PAT & JANET ALLARD
LAWRENCE KELLY

RANDY NICOL

BILL GRIER

LISTOWEL, ON
LANSDOWNE, ON
NORTH GOWER, ON
BISHOPTON, QC
POTSDAM, NY
CHAPEAU, QC
BROCKVILLE, ON
COPENHAGEN, NY
LANSDOWNE, ON

AssistExpo
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411. Open Purebred Mare Unicorn

173
198

211
222
202

OO WLWN

Robert Brander

Bill Stokes

TODD GRIER

MICHAEL & CLAUDINE SMITH
GORDON NESBITT

BILL GRIER

Caledon, ON
Moffat, ON
LANSDOWNE, ON
POTSDAM, NY
BRAESIDE, ON
LANSDOWNE, ON

412. Open Four Horse Team

205
208
244
207
237
199
241
246
247
202
170
238
245
201

oo OO RN =

CALVIN LIPSETT

TODD GRIER

DON & RICHARD ROBERTSON
JEAN-FRANCOIS PROVOST

PAUL & GREG BOURBONNAIS
MURRAY & NANCY STEAD & FAMILY

Unknown
a

BUNNY, SUNSHINE

SCHOMBERG, ON
LANSDOWNE, ON
LINDSAY, ON
CALIXA-LAVALLEE, QC
METCALFE, ON
LANARK, ON

Willowdale Farms
BUD

.413. North American Six Horse Hitch Classic

1 239
2 165
3 187
4 243
5 208
6 201
7 173
8 154
9 205
10 211
11 168
12 212
13 182
14 198
15 207
16 152
17 199
18 241
19 222
20 170
21 237
22 202
23 245
24 238
25 159
26 247

TERRY SPRATT SPENCERVILLE, ON Faith Fashion Sugar and Aimee
SARA HAYES CHARTERS SETTLEMENT, NB Cash, Mike, Ben and Gunner
RANDY NICOL COPENHAGEN, NY

PIERRE GAGNON CARIGNAN, QC n.a.

BILL GRIER LANSDOWNE, ON BUNNY

ALLEN GEORGE BISHOPTON, QC bud

ALLAN FOSTER NORTH GOWER, ON

LAWRENCE KELLY BROCKVILLE, ON

WISHE/BRENT BUSH/BEXSON KAHNAWAKE, QC

TED ENGLISH SUNDERLAND, ON horse

DAVID & MARGO CARSON LISTOWEL, ON 2

CALVIN LIPSETT SCHOMBERG, ON

KEVIN WILSON VANKLEEK HILL, ON

DON & RICHARD ROBERTSON
WISHE/BRENT BUSH/BEXSON
Robert Brander

STEVE ROBERTSON

TODD GRIER

MICHAEL & CLAUDINE SMITH
JOHN & ANN NEWELL
STEWART & BRIAN CRABB
RAY MCLAUGHLIN

Bill Stokes

PAUL & GREG BOURBONNAIS
LEE SMITH

TERRY SPRATT

SARA HAYES

GORDON NESBITT

ALLEN GEORGE

MURRAY & NANCY STEAD & FAMILY
BILL GRIER

LAWRENCE KELLY

ALLAN FOSTER

PAT & JANET ALLARD
PIERRE GAGNON

LINDSAY, ON
KAHNAWAKE, QC
Caledon, ON
LISTOWEL, ON
LANSDOWNE, ON
POTSDAM, NY
RICHMOND, ON
STITTSVILLE, ON
HALEY STATION, ON
Moffat, ON
METCALFE, ON
LYNDEN, ON
SPENCERVILLE, ON
CHARTERS SETTLEMENT, NB
BRAESIDE, ON
BISHOPTON, QC
LANARK, ON
LANSDOWNE, ON
BROCKYVILLE, ON
NORTH GOWER, ON
CHAPEAU, QC
CARIGNAN, QC

Willowdale Farms

Unknown
Harper

Luke

all six
Cash, Mike, Ben, Gunner, Vegas and Harry

bud

BUNNY

n.a.

414. Eight Horse Team Open Horses Must Have Shown In 2 Previous Classes On Sunday

1 187
2 245
3 170

CALVIN LIPSETT
LAWRENCE KELLY
ALLEN GEORGE

SCHOMBERG, ON
BROCKVILLE, ON
BISHOPTON, QC

senior
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